
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
17 
79 
85 
4 

94 
36 
77 
78 
44 
8 

55 
39 

Name 
PIETRO RIMBANO 
C.Vianna/F.LISBOA 
ENZO BORTOLETO 
L.Santos/L.GOHR 
GUSTAVO KIRYLA 
M.Marini/F.RABELLO 
LUCA MILANI 
MARCUS/LUCAS PERES 
KAU MACHADO/J martelli 
FABIO BRECAILO 
CAE COELHO/C.BUSCHMANN 
E.SERRATO/M.Rodriguez 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:41.130 
1:41.188 
1:41.291 
1:41.327 
1:42.148 
1:42.245 
1:42.354 
1:42.916 
1:43.481 
1:43.860 
1:45.211 
1:47.883 

Diff 

0.058 
0.161 
0.197 
1.018 
1.115 
1.224 
1.786 
2.351 
2.730 
4.081 
6.753 

Gap 

0.058 
0.103 
0.036 
0.821 
0.097 
0.109 
0.562 
0.565 
0.379 
1.351 
2.672 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
4 
6 
6 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14/11/2015 17:44:47 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Sprint Race 

Tomada de Tempo 2 - Sprint Race  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:32:39 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

14/11/2015 17:10 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

8a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
7a Etapa Sprint Race


